
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL
FINANCE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199612190004
16951

12/19/1996
09:58:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLEFIELD,
MICHAEL

199702110000
44981

02/11/1997
10:56:56

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
CHARLES JR

199703100000
73721

03/10/1997
01:02:08

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLEN, LOIS

199703100000
73711

03/10/1997
01:02:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOEB,
TIMOTHY

199703100000
73731

03/10/1997
01:02:09

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
WILLIAM C

199703100000
73741

03/10/1997
01:02:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINE,
SHANNON H

199703280000
96511

03/28/1997
12:25:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTSON,
PHILLIP R

199704140001
14351

04/14/1997
11:31:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWE,
BETTY K

199705010001
34811

05/01/1997
01:08:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

YEDNAK,
LAWRENCE

199512010003
44831

199705120001
47231

05/12/1997
12:36:59

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
WHITT

199705120001
47251

05/12/1997
12:37:01

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
JERRY L

199705120001
47241

05/12/1997
12:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
KATHY

199707180002
26691

07/18/1997
12:18:56

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER,
WILLIAM R

199710140003
33521

10/14/1997
01:08:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COPELAND,
CECIL

199710150003
35201

10/15/1997
10:26:42

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARDY,
GREG

199710160003
37181

10/16/1997
01:27:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCFEETERS,
ROBERT W

199712020003
91841

12/02/1997
12:38:13

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
NANCY

199712160004
09051

12/16/1997
01:05:34

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOLLEY,
JOHN D



199801220000
23181

01/22/1998
10:57:30

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
CHRIS R

199801280000
28591

01/28/1998
09:50:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THREATT,
JOE

199802090000
42661

02/09/1998
09:29:57

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVANS, RICKY
G JR

199803110000
84551

03/11/1998
11:24:43

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILBANKS,
DORIS

199806020002
02731

06/02/1998
02:44:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONICHER,
DIANE B

199806020002
02721

06/02/1998
02:44:38

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
JAMIE A

199808310003
38651

08/31/1998
09:52:59

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UPTON, MAE
H

199809240003
73751

09/24/1998
02:47:04

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CHRISTA

199810130004
00011

10/13/1998
02:10:24

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
REGINALD E

199810130004
00021

10/13/1998
02:10:26

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
SHELDON

199811030004
33731

11/03/1998
01:50:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TROWBRIDGE
, STEVE C

199811130004
52081

11/13/1998
01:52:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BELL, DEBRA
J


