Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199612190004 16951	12/19/1996 09:58:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLEFIELD, MICHAEL						
199702110000 44981	02/11/1997 10:56:56	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, CHARLES JR						
199703100000 73721	03/10/1997 01:02:08	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLEN, LOIS						
199703100000 73711	03/10/1997 01:02:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOEB, TIMOTHY						
199703100000 73731	03/10/1997 01:02:09	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, WILLIAM C						
199703100000 73741	03/10/1997 01:02:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINE, SHANNON H						
199703280000 96511	03/28/1997 12:25:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTSON, PHILLIP R						
199704140001 14351	04/14/1997 11:31:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWE, BETTY K						
199705010001 34811	05/01/1997 01:08:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	YEDNAK, LAWRENCE					199512010003 44831	
199705120001 47231	05/12/1997 12:36:59	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, WHITT						
199705120001 47251	05/12/1997 12:37:01	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, JERRY L						
199705120001 47241	05/12/1997 12:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, KATHY						
199707180002 26691	07/18/1997 12:18:56	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER, WILLIAM R						
199710140003 33521	10/14/1997 01:08:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COPELAND, CECIL						
199710150003 35201	10/15/1997 10:26:42	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARDY, GREG						
199710160003 37181	10/16/1997 01:27:49	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCFEETERS, ROBERT W						
199712020003 91841	12/02/1997 12:38:13	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, NANCY						
199712160004 09051	12/16/1997 01:05:34	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOLLEY, JOHN D						

199801220000 23181	01/22/1998 10:57:30	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, CHRIS R			
199801280000 28591	01/28/1998 09:50:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THREATT, JOE			
199802090000 42661	02/09/1998 09:29:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANS, RICKY G JR			
199803110000 84551	03/11/1998 11:24:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILBANKS, DORIS			
199806020002 02731	06/02/1998 02:44:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STONICHER, DIANE B			
199806020002 02721	06/02/1998 02:44:38	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, JAMIE A			
199808310003 38651	08/31/1998 09:52:59	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UPTON, MAE H			
199809240003 73751	09/24/1998 02:47:04	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CHRISTA			
199810130004 00011	10/13/1998 02:10:24	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, REGINALD E			
199810130004 00021	10/13/1998 02:10:26	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, SHELDON			
199811030004 33731	11/03/1998 01:50:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TROWBRIDGE , STEVE C			
199811130004 52081	11/13/1998 01:52:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BELL, DEBRA J			